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LICENSE

. NUMBER
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|
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Kelly

Zeadle

Keisler

KMil^r

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

J. L

Edmund, S. C,
Clifton
Swansea, S. C.

Lester
Gilbert, S. C.

LoT>fin^
Lexington, S . C.

,

,-

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mincey

Jefcoat

Ricard

Sml th

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Eva
Edmund, S. C.
Roberta
Swansea, S. C.

Thelma
LeesviHe, S. C.

Cr&ne va

Lexington, S. CL.

WE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAH

38

W
White

C
Colored

w
16
21 1_W

« 1
35
20

20

-A

W

W

\. BATE APmCATlOH RUB
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

May

May

Mar

Dec

Day

21

16

31

29

Year

1923

1922

^922

1922

\, DATE OF MARRIAGE
2, DATE OF RETURN

Month

May

May

Apr

Dec

Day

21

21

13

31

Year

1921

1922

1922

1922

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Geo. S .Drafts, pro!

Lexington. S. C.
Rev. T. H. Eankin
Columbia, S. C,

Rev. J. D. Shealy
. Leesville, S. C.
Dr. A. B. ObenachaJ
Lexington, S. C.
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